[image: image1.jpg]sporto Ir
sveikatingumo
centras






PARAIŠKA/ APPLICATION
KTU darbuotojų pavasarinis 6x6 futbolo turnyras 2020/
KTU Employess Spring 6x6 Football Tournament 2020
Komandos pavadinimas/ Team name 






	Eil. Nr./ Number
	Vardas, pavardė/ First name, Last Name
	Gimimo metai/ Year of birth
	Fakultetas/ Faculty
	Parašas*/ I am responsible for my health (signature)*

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
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	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	


______________________________________

(komandos vadovo vardas, pavardė/ team leader name, surname)

______________________________________

(el. p., tel./email, tel.)
__________________                                

 (parašas/ signature)                                             
* Aš, kaip komandos narys, savo parašu tvirtinu, kad gydymo įstaigoje pasitikrinau savo sveikatos būklę ir galiu dalyvauti KTU futbolo turnyre. Įvykus bet kokiems sveikatos sutrikimams rungtynių metu, organizatoriams pretenzijų neturėsiu./ * Confirmation that player’s health condition is suitable for participation in KTU football tournament. Being a member of the team, I confirm that I underwent medical examination in health institution and can participate in KTU football tournament. I assume personal responsibility for possible trauma, injury, disease or other disorders. I will not provide any claims to the organizer. 
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